Parts with other specifications may available, please contact our sales engineer for further information.
如需要其它參數之此類器件，請與敝司的銷售工程師聯絡索取詳細資料。 E-mail: jrl@pe-coils.com
Power
Transformer
Application Frequency應用頻率: 50/60 Hz
Model型號: PCB mounting & Lead wired引線及插針
Power Range輸出功率范圍: 0.5W to 125W
Regular designed Temperature Rise正常設計溫升: 50°C

Parts with other specifications may available, please contact our sales engineer for further information.
如需要其它參數之此類器件，請與敝司的銷售工程師聯絡索取詳細資料。 E-mail: jrl@pe-coils.com
Ordering Code
PT-EIXXXXX-I/PXXX-O/PXXX-XXW
1. PT: Power Transformer
2. PT-EIXXXXX: Shape and Size of the Cores
3. PT-EIXXXXX-I/PXXX: Input AC Voltage
4. PT-EIXXXXX-I/PXXX-O/PXXX: Output AC Voltage
5. PT-EIXXXXX-I/PXXX-O/PXXX-XXW: Output Power in Watt
Power=Output Voltage X Current Loaded
鐵芯型號 X疊厚(mm)
Core Size X Stack
額定功率(W)
Rated Power
ΔU/%
Reg.
鐵芯型號 X疊厚(mm)
Core Size X Stack
額定功率(W)
Rated Power
ΔU/%
Reg.
EI30/10X10 0.49 EI48/16X20 11.20
EI30/10X12.5 0.74 EI48/16X24 15.40
30
EI30/10x16 1.13 EI48/16X28 19.30 28.5
EI30/10X20 1.64
30
EI48/16X32 22.90 26.3
EI35/9.6X10 1.09 EI54/18X18 16.70 30
EI35/9.6X12.5 1.52 EI54/18X22.5 21.70 26.1
EI35/9.6X15 2.11 EI54/18X27 27.00 23.4
EI35/9.6X18 2.94 EI54/18X31.5 32.20 21.4
EI35/9.6X20 3.55
30
EI54/18X36 37.90 19.6
EI38/12.8X13 1.92 EI57/19X19 20.40 27.1
EI38/12.8X16 3.06 EI57/19X24 26.80 23.3
EI38/12.8X20 4.54 EI57/19X28.5 32.50 21
EI38/12.8X26 6.95
30
EI57/19X33.5 39.10 18.9
EI41/13X13 3.19 EI57/19X38 45.20 17.6
EI41/13X15 4.18 EI66/22X22 35.50 21.3
EI41/13X18 5.79 EI66/22X28 46.60 18.2
EI41/13X20 7.04 EI66/22X33 55.50 16.4
EI41/13X26 10.9
30
EI66/22X38 65.80 14.8
EI42/14X14 3.55 EI66/22X44 77.50 13.5
EI42/14X18 5.54 EI76/25X25 59.50 16.3
EI42/14X21 7.47 EI76/25X32 76.50 13.4
EI42/14X28 11.90
30
EI76/25X40 99.50 11.5
EI48/16X16 7.57 30 EI76/25X50 125.00 10
Please note: the practical sizes and output power may be different from above list.
請注意；變壓器之輸出功率於實際情況下或與本表有所差別
Parts with other specifications may available, please contact our sales engineer for further information.
如需要其它參數之此類器件，請與敝司的銷售工程師聯絡索取詳細資料。 E-mail: jrl@pe-coils.com